
The following is a list of attorneys who have represented clients in proceedings before

the Beth Din of America during the last two years, and who have agreed to be listed on

the Beth Din’s website. This list is presented for informational purposes only, and

litigants appearing before the Beth Din are entitled to be represented by any attorney of

their choosing who is licensed to practice law. The Beth Din of America makes

absolutely no representations or warranties regarding the attorneys listed below.

Chaim B. Book, Esq.

Book Law LLP

7 Times Square, 19
th
Floor

New York, NY 10036

Phone: (212-244-0344)

cbook@booklawllp.com

Elliott Engel, Esq.

Neuberger, Quinn, Gielen, Rubin & Gibber P.A.

106 West 32nd Street, Suite 130

New York, NY 10001

Phone: (646) 632-5026

EE@nqgrg.com

Robert Garson, Esq.

Garson, Segal, Steinmetz, Fladgate LLP

164 West 25th Street, Suite 11R

New York, NY 10001

Telephone: (212) 380-3623

rg@gs2law.com

Israel Klein, Esq.

Pardalis & Nohavicka, LLP

950 Third Avenue, 25th Floor

New York, NY 10022

Telephone: (718) 635-0957

Israel@pnlawyers.com

(civil and commercial litigation)

Jonathan E. Kroll, Esq.

Telephone: (516) 873 8000

jkroll@jeklawyers.com

www.newyorkdivorcelawfirm.com

(matrimonial)
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Rachel R. Marks, Esq.

Schonfeld & Goldring, LLP

112 Spruce Street, Suite A

Cedarhurst, New York 11516

Telephone: (516) 569-5001

rmarks@schonfeldandgoldring.com

Jan Meyer, Esq.

Law Offices of Jan Meyer & Associates, P.C.

1029 Teaneck Road

Second Floor

Teaneck, New Jersey 07666

jmeyer@janmeyerlaw.com

Tel: 201 862-9500 x 205

Darren Oved, Esq.

Oved and Oved, LLP

401 Greenwich Street

New York, New York 10013

Telephone: 212.226.2376

darren@ovedlaw.com

Daniel Retter, Esq.

Law Offices of Daniel Retter, P.C.

2 Park Avenue, 19th Floor

New York, New York 10016

Telephone: (212) 227-7727

Dretter@retterlaw.com

(civil and commercial litigation)

Elliot Rosner, Esq.

Offit Kurman Attorneys At Law

590 Madison Ave.

6th Floor

New York, NY 10022

Telephone: 646.509.2491

Elliot.Rosner@offitkurman.com

Aaron Twersky, Esq.

Twersky PLLC

747 Third Avenue, 32nd Floor

New York, New York 10017

Telephone: (212) 425-0149

Fax: (212) 355-5009

atwersky@twerskylaw.com
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Israel Vider, Esq.

Israel Vider Attorney at Law

Chase Manhattan Building

1507 Avenue M

Brooklyn, NY 11230

Telephone: (718) 382-0011

ivider@ivider.com

Joseph Zelmanovitz

Stahl & Zelmanovitz Attorneys at Law

747 Third Avenue

Suite 33B

New York, NY 11017

Telephone: (212) 826-6422

joezelmanovitz@aol.com
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